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1|School is a Place Where We All Belong: Creating Elizabeth Dempsey Lee Education Studies Feb 2025 |https://www.lizdempseylee.com/about-liz
Positive, Inclusive Elementary School Classrooms
2 [Parables of Latinx and Mixed Ancestry: Border Writing [D. Emily Hicks Latinx Studies Mar 2025 |https://www.linkedin.com/in/emily-hicks-33367aa/
and Resistance in Works by Octavia Butler, Lisa
Alther, Melissa Cardoza, and Ariana Brown
3|Adaptive Clothing: How People with Disability Susan Kolko Fashion and Personal Style | Mar 2025 |https://www.linkedin.com/in/susan-kolko-b99971a/
Experience Fashion Tailored to Their Needs Studies
4|Possibilities of Educational Pathways to Refugee William Mude & Sally Baker [Forced Migration Studies Mar 2025 |https://www.linkedin.com/in/dr-william-mude-b7315b2b/ &
Resettlement: A Personal Journey from Kakuma https://researchportalplus.anu.edu.au/en/persons/sally-baker
Refugee Camp to Australia
5[The Syrian Refugees Whose Entrepreneurial Spirit Razan Al Sous & Raghid The Emergent Entrepreneur | Mar 2025 |https://linkedin.com/in/razanalsous &
Created an Awrd-Winning British Cheese Factory: Sandouk Collection https://linkedin.com/in/raghid-sandouk-91a0a32a/
From Seeking Assylum to Supplying Aldi
6The Cost of Safety: Central American Young People Mirna Carranza Latinx Studies Apr 2025 | https://experts.mcmaster.ca/display/carranz
Notions of Home
7|Music and Identities of Taiwanese Indigenous People: |Chun-bin Chen Asian Studies Apr 2025 | https://music. uchicago.edu/news/chun-bin-chen-phd-07-visits-
From Concert Hall to Museum Along Highway 9 music-department-senior-fulbright-fellow
8|Re-imagining Potential: Mature Female Students Jacqueline Dodding Education Studies Apr 2025  https://www.linkedin.com/in/dr-jacqueline-dodding-
Attending a College-based Higher Education 3b699816/?originalSubdomain=uk
Establishment in the UK
9|Encountering Race and Racism in New Zealand: Liyun Wendy Choo and Education Studies Apr 2025 | Liyun Wendy Choos: https://profiles.auckland.ac.nz/liyunwendy-
Personal Stories from African and Asian International |Temitope Adelekan choo; Temitope Adelekan:
Students https://linkedin.com/in/temitopeadelekan/
10|Indigenous Women'’s Reproductive Traditions: Stephanie Sellers Gender Studies May 2025 |https://gettysburg.edu/academic-programs/interdisciplinary-
Reclaiming Bodily Agency After Five Hundred Years of studies/faculty/employee_detail.dot?empld=2200017782001334
European Colonization 9
11|A Lifetime of Challenges for a Mixed Heritage Woman |Anita Chowdry Artist Studies May 2025 |https://www.anitachowdry.com
Artist: A Fractured Identity in the Creative World
12|Refugee Students in Universities: Rethinking Amna Shah Education Studies May 2025 |https://www.linkedin.com/in/shahamna/
Challenges, Supports, and Policies
13|Soil and Solidarity: Art, Ecology, Community and Amrita Pritam Gogoi & Cultural Anthropology May 2025 |https://dibru.ac.in/userlist/welcome/profile/234 &
Sustainability in Northeast India Deepankar Gohain https://linkedin.com/in/deepankar-gohain-06369a2
14|Stories of a Southern Black Woman Artist: Being Seen |Beverly Mclver & Kim Artist Studies May 2025 |https://beverlymciverart.com & https://www.kimboganey.com
in the Art World Boganey
15(The Quest for Identity and Agency as a Black Scholar |Charles P. Henry Activism and Social Jun 2025  [https://africam.berkeley.edu/people/charles-p-henry/
and Human Rights Activist: Combatting Invisibility and Movement Studies
Gaining Legitimacy
16| Graffiti and the Birth of Street Art in the Bronx: Christine DeFazio Artist Studies Jun 2025 |https://christinedefazioar. wixsite.com/website
Preserving History and Culture with Tats Cru
17|A Western Approach to Trauma Informed Design: Dak Kopec and Candie R. Human Centered Design Jun 2025 | https://www.unlv.edu/people/dak-kopec
From the Parking Lot to Meeting Spaces Wilcken Studies
18| An Autoethnography of being a transgender male ina [Dalton Harrison Incarceration Nations Jun 2025  |https://www.transmuted. co.uk/poetry/dalton-harrison
female prison in England: A Prison Within a Prison Network
19| Metal Music, Masculinity, and Mass Shootings: A Cis- |Deborah Phillips Gender Studies Jul 2025  |https://www.muskingum.edu/directory/phillips-deborah
Woman'’s Autoethnographic Account of Concerts,
Culture, and PTSD
20(Not Fitting In: Preppy Style and Exclusion in American |Elizabeth Kealy-Morris Fashion and Personal Style Jul 2025 | http://www.ekealymorris.com/
Suburbia Studies
21|Arab Refugee Women Entrepreneurs: Challenges and |Haya Al-Dajani, Deema The Emergent Entrepreneur| Jul 2025  |https://www.mbsc.edu.sa/mbsc-faculty/haya-al-dajani-ph-d/,

Opportunities in Jordan and Lebanon

Refia, and Maysa Baroud

https://business.leeds.ac.uk/faculty/staff/1069/dr-deema-refai,
https://mecouncil.org/experts_members/maysa-baroud/
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22|Decolonizing Language Education: Reframing English |Jaime Hoerricks Education Studies Jul 2025  |http://hoerricks.com/
Language Development for Multilingual and
Neurodiverse Learners
23 [Stewardship in Design Education: Future-proofing the |Jan Albert Eckert Human Centered Design Jul 2025 | https://janeckert.ch/blog/wp-
Eco-Social Curriculum Studies content/uploads/2020/09/2009_Eckert_CV_web. pdf
24|Southwest Prison Writers: Pen Project Poetics Kamala Platt, Lance Graham, |Incarceration Nations Aug 2025 |https://search.asu.edu/profile/3009461,
and Louis Mendoza Network https://search.asu.edu/profile/1681790,
https://search.asu.edu/profile/2436840
25(Brazilians in Dialogue between the University and the |Karina Biondi Incarceration Nations Aug 2025 |https://uema.academia.edu/KarinaBiondi
Prison Network
26|Representing the Fashion of Our Nineteenth Century |Lara Neel & Lisa Neel Fashion and Personal Style | Aug 2025 |https://twinsnneedles.com/contact/
Cherokee Ancestor: Culture Not Costume Studies
27|Indigenous American Influence and the 1920s Laurie Louise Stepp Fashion and Personal Style | Aug 2025 |https://www.museum180.com/
Revolution in Women'’s Clothes: Dance at the Center Studies
28|Interrogating Chinese Rock: A Cross-cultural Journey |Lei Peng Cultural Anthropology Sep 2025 |https://www.liverpool.ac.uk/people/lei-peng/research
Integrating Research and Identity
29|Chicana: An Autohistoria Melina Judrez Pérez Latinx Studies Sep 2025 |https://chss.wwu.edu/political-science/juarezm2
30(Black Mothers Raising Autistic Children in the UK: Melissa Green and Claire Gender Studies Sep 2025 |https://www.open.ac.uk/people/cm23276
Mothering at the Margins Malcolm
31(Sickness in Style: A Memoir of Distress and Nica Cornell Fashion and Personal Style | Sep 2025 |https://www.nicacornell.com/
Dislocation through Dress Studies
32(Cultivating Identities of First-Generation Americans Nicole K. Rivas Fashion and Personal Style | Oct 2025 |https://nkrivas.com/
Through the Archaeology of Fashion: A Discourse on Studies
Secondhand Objects
33|Becoming Dominican in the U.S.: The Emergence of a |Ramona Hernandez and Latinx Studies Oct 2025 | https://www.ccny.cuny.edu/dsi/dr-ramona-hernandez &
Rooted People Gregory Duff Morton https://www.ccny.cuny.edu/profiles/gregory-morton
34|Gender, Identity, and Neurodiversity: The Kate Carr-Fanning Education Studies Oct 2025 |https://people.ucd.ie/kate.carr-fanning
Marginalization of Female Students with Special
Needs
35]In the Shade of the Guamuchil Tree: Life Stories of Rosalva Aida Hernandez Incarceration Nations Oct 2025  |https://www.radcliffe.harvard.edu/people/rosalva-aida-
Indigenous and Peasant Women in Prison in Mexico Network hemandez-castillo
36 |Exploring the Experiences of Marginalized Samson Chama Social Work Oct 2025 | https://www.linkedin.com/in/samson-chama-30ab9516/
Communities During the Covid Pandemic: Implications
for Social Justice
37|Picking Up the Pieces: Finding My Way as a Visually |Stephanie A.N. Levin Disability Studies Nov 2025 | https://www.linkedin.com/in/stephanie-levin/
Impaired Woman in Higher Education
38| Voices of Women and Girls Who Have Been Caged in |Tabitha Lean and Debbie Incarceration Nations Nov 2025 |https://www.therevolutionware.com/tabitha-lean &
Australia: Unleashing the Truth Kilroy Network https://sistersinside.com.au/about-debbie-kilroy-oam/
39|Datafication, Humanitarianism and Internal Vicki Squire, Briony Jones, Forced Migration Studies Nov 2025 | https://warwick.ac.uk/fac/soc/pais/people/squire/,
Displacement in North-eastern Nigeria and South Funke Fayehun https://warwick.ac. uk/fac/soc/pais/people/jonesb/,
Sudan https://www. linkedin.com/in/olufunke-fayehun-6a389495/
40| Applying Science to Style: Optimising the Wellbeing of | Yasmina Nessim Fashion and Personal Style | Nov 2025 |https://creativeindmena.com/speaker/yasmina-nessim/

Women Today Through the Power of Fashion
Psychology

Studies
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